Catalog number guides
Pow-R-Line 1X Pow-R-Line 2X Pow-R-Line 4XPow-R-Line 3X
Catalog numbering system is for reference only. Some catalog number
combinations may not be available or may not be displayed. Please contact
your local Eaton sales representative with any product configuration
questions. Catalog numbering system is for illustrative purposes only and
not to be used to create new catalog numbers.
Non-standard indicator

Pow-R-Line Xpert
Panelboards and switchboards
Panelboard catalog numbering system
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are property
of their respective owners.
Eaton
1000 Eaton Boulevard
Cleveland, OH 44122
United States
Eaton.com
©2023 Eaton
All Rights Reserved
Printed in USA
Publication No. MZ014034EN / Z27912
August 2023
Type
S = Switchboard
Enclosure type
A = Type 1
B = Type 3R flat roof
C = Type 3R sloped roof
D = Type 4
E = Type 4X
F = Type 12
Lead time
code prefix
A
B
C
D
E
U
S   E   A   I   B   C   E   D   F   1   C   2   A   4
Bus material
A = Aluminum standard
B = Copper standard
C = Silver plated standard
D = Tin plated copper standard
E = Aluminum density
F = Copper density
G = Silver plated density
H = Tin plated copper density
Switchboard type
A = PRLX
B = PRLXD
C = PRLX IFS
D = PRLX drawout MCCB
E = PRLX SCCM
F = PRLC
G = PRLC IFS
H = PRLC drawout MCCB
I = PRLC SCCM
J = Instant
K = Generator
Amperage
A = 400
B = 600
C = 800
D = 1200
E = 1600
F = 2000
G = 2500
H = 3000
I = 4000
J = 5000
K = 6000
Voltage
E = 208/120 V, 208 V
F = 220/127 V, 220 V
G = 240/120 V, 240 V
H = 24 Vdc